


           
RT 7 Elementary AM Bus Porcupine

8:10 Depart bus shop
Right on NW 6 St
Left on NW 4 Ave
Right on Oregon
Left on Idaho
Right on SE 2 St
Right on SE 2 Ave

8:15 Left on SE 1 St - STOPS   middle of 400 &  corner of 7 Ave
Left on SE 8 Ave 

8:17 Left on SE 3 St - STOPS corner of 7 Ave,    OCDC
Left on SE 3 Ave 
Right on SE 2 St

8:21 Left on NE 1 Ave - STOP trlr ct
Right on NE 1 St
Right on NE 2 Ave

8:22 Left on NE 2 St 
Right on NE 3 Ave - STOP  middle of the block

8:23 Right on NE 3 St
Left on NE 2 Ave

8:24 Right on NE 4 St - STOP  175
Right on Idaho

8:30 Unload at Aiken
8:40 Unload at Alameda



RT 7 Elementary PM Bus Porcupine

3:40 Depart Aiken
Left on Verde

3:44 Right on SW 4 Ave - STOP B&G Club, pull in to unload
Left on SW 4 Ave
Right on Alameda

3:48 Load at Alameda
Left on Alameda
Right on SW 18 Ave
Left on SW 4 St
Right on SW 8 Ave

3:52 Right on Oregon - STOP Giggletree
Right on SW 9 Ave
Left on SW 4 St
Left on SW 18 Ave
Left on SE 2 St
Left on SE 8 Ave 

3:57 Right on SE 1 St – STOPS  middles of 700 block & 
   400 blocks
Right on SE 4 Ave 

4:00 Right on SE 3 St - STOPS  OCDC,   corner 7 Ave   
Right on SE 9 Ave
Right on SE 2 St

4:05 Left on NE 1 Ave - STOP trlr ct
Right on NE 1 St
Right on NE 2 Ave

4:07 Left on NE 2 St - STOP  middle of 200 blk
Right on NE 4 Ave

4:08 Right on NE 3 St - STOP just after turning corner
Left on NE 2 Ave

4:09 Right on NE 4 St - STOP  175
Right on Idaho

4:15 Return to bus shop


	Route 7 Alameda-Aik.pdf
	Alameda Aiken Route 7
	Rt_ 7




